Week
1

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

10/24/2024

Week
2

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

11/07/2024

Week
3

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

11/14/2024

Turtle Attack

Loose Cannons

Dart Familia
Ton80 Tide

We R Trippin

Big Dawgs

Turtle Power
Swamp Donkeys
Beastie Boyz

Suck My Balls

Big Dawgs

Turtle Power

Loose Cannons

We R Trippin

Dart Familia

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Turtle Power

Big Dawgs

Suck My Balls
Swamp Donkeys

Beastie Boyz

Dart Familia
Loose Cannons

Turtle Attack

Ton80 Tide

We R Trippin

Beastie Boyz
Swamp Donkeys
Suck My Balls

Turtle Attack

Ton80 Tide

at Turtle Landing

at Cajun Corner

at Stagecoach Saloon
at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Big Dawgs

at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon
at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Big Dawgs

at Turtle Landing

at Cajun Corner

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon



Week
4

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

11/21/2024

Week
5

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

12/05/2024

Week
6

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

12/12/2024

Swamp Donkeys
Turtle Power

Suck My Balls

We R Trippin

Ton80 Tide

Beastie Boyz
Swamp Donkeys

Turtle Power

Dart Familia

Big Dawgs

We R Trippin

Suck My Balls
Turtle Attack

Loose Cannons

Big Dawgs

VS

VS

VS

VS

Dart Familia

Beastie Boyz

Big Dawgs

Loose Cannons

Turtle Attack

Suck My Balls

We R Trippin

Ton80 Tide

Loose Cannons

Turtle Attack

Dart Familia

Ton80 Tide

Beastie Boyz
Swamp Donkeys

Turtle Power

at Stagecoach Saloon
at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon
at Railroad Sports Bar

at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Stagecoach Saloon
at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Big Dawgs

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Stagecoach Saloon
at Turtle Landing
at Cajun Corner

at Big Dawgs



Week
7

12/19/2024

12/19/2024

12/19/2024

12/19/2024

12/19/2024

12/19/2024

Week
8

12/26/2024

12/26/2024

12/26/2024

12/26/2024

12/26/2024

12/26/2024

Week
9

1/02/2025

1/02/2025

1/02/2025

1/02/2025

1/02/2025

1/02/2025

Loose Cannons
Ton80 Tide
Turtle Power
Suck My Balls

Beastie Boyz

Dart Familia
Loose Cannons
We R Trippin
Turtle Power

Swamp Donkeys

We R Trippin
Suck My Balls
Loose Cannons
Swamp Donkeys

Turtle Power

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

Turtle Attack
Big Dawgs

We R Trippin

at Cajun Corner
at Ton80 Bar N Grill

at Turtle Landing

Swamp Donkeys at Stagecoach Saloon

Dart Familia

Turtle Attack
Ton80 Tide
Big Dawgs
Suck My Balls

Beastie Boyz

Ton80 Tide
Turtle Attack
Beastie Boyz
Big Dawgs

Dart Familia

at Railroad Sports Bar

at Stagecoach Saloon
at Cajun Corner
at Railroad Sports Bar
at Turtle Landing

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Railroad Sports Bar
at Stagecoach Saloon
at Cajun Corner

at Stagecoach Saloon

at Turtle Landing



Week 10

1/09/2025
1/09/2025 Turtle Power vs Turtle Attack at Turtle Landing
1/09/2025 Big Dawgs vs Loose Cannons atBig Dawgs

1/09/2025 Suck My Balls vs Dart Familia at Stagecoach Saloon

1/09/2025 Swamp Donkeys vs Ton80 Tide at Stagecoach Saloon
1/09/2025 Beastie Boyz vs We R Trippin at Railroad Sports Bar
Week 11
1/16/2025
1/16/2025 Dart Familia vs Big Dawgs at Stagecoach Saloon
1/16/2025 Loose Cannons vs Turtle Power at Cajun Corner

1/16/2025 Turtle Attack vs Swamp Donkeys atTurtle Landing
1/16/2025 Ton80 Tide vs Beastie Boyz at Ton80 Bar N Girill

1/16/2025 We R Trippin vs Suck My Balls at Railroad Sports Bar

Week 12

1/23/2025
1/23/2025 Beastie Boyz vs Big Dawgs at Railroad Sports Bar
1/23/2025 Swamp Donkeys vs Turtle Power at Stagecoach Saloon

1/23/2025 Suck My Balls vs Loose Cannons at Stagecoach Saloon

1/23/2025 Turtle Attack vs We RTrippin at Turtle Landing
1/23/2025 Ton80 Tide vs Dart Familia at Ton80 Bar N Grill
Week 13

1/30/2025



1/30/2025 Dart Familia vs Swamp Donkeys at Stagecoach Saloon

1/30/2025 Beastie Boyz vs Turtle Power at Railroad Sports Bar
1/30/2025 Big Dawgs vs Suck My Balls at Big Dawgs
1/30/2025 Loose Cannons vs We R Trippin at Cajun Corner
1/30/2025 Turtle Attack vs Ton80 Tide at Turtle Landing
Week 14
2/06/2025
2/06/2025 Suck My Balls vs Beastie Boyz at Stagecoach Saloon

2/06/2025 We R Trippin vs Swamp Donkeys at Railroad Sports Bar

2/06/2025 Ton80 Tide vs Turtle Power at Ton80 Bar N Grill
2/06/2025 Loose Cannons vs DartFamilia at Cajun Corner
2/06/2025 Turtle Attack vs Big Dawgs at Turtle Landing
Week 15
2/13/2025
2/13/2025 Dart Familia vs We R Trippin at Stagecoach Saloon
2/13/2025 Ton80 Tide vs Suck My Balls at Ton80 Bar N Grill
2/13/2025 Beastie Boyz vs Turtle Attack at Railroad Sports Bar

2/13/2025 Swamp Donkeys vs Loose Cannons at Stagecoach Saloon

2/13/2025 Turtle Power vs Big Dawgs at Turtle Landing

Week 16
2/20/2025

2/20/2025 Turtle Attack vs Loose Cannons at Turtle Landing



2/20/2025 Big Dawgs vs Ton80Tide at Big Dawgs
2/20/2025 We R Trippin vs Turtle Power at Railroad Sports Bar

2/20/2025 Swamp Donkeys vs Suck My Balls at Stagecoach Saloon

2/20/2025 Dart Familia vs Beastie Boyz at Stagecoach Saloon
Week
17
2/27/2025

2/27/2025 Turtle Attack vs DartFamilia at Turtle Landing

2/27/2025 Ton80 Tide vs Loose Cannons atTon80 Bar N Grill
2/27/2025 Big Dawgs vs We R Trippin at Big Dawgs
2/27/2025 Suck My Balls vs Turtle Power at Stagecoach Saloon

2/27/2025 BeastieBoyz vs Swamp Donkeys atRailroad Sports Bar

Week
18

3/06/2025
3/06/2025 Ton80 Tide vs We RTrippin at Ton80 Bar N Grill
3/06/2025 Turtle Attack vs Suck My Balls at Turtle Landing
3/06/2025 Beastie Boyz vs Loose Cannons atRailroad Sports Bar
3/06/2025 Big Dawgs vs Swamp Donkeys atBig Dawgs

3/06/2025 Dart Familia vs Turtle Power at Stagecoach Saloon



