1

#### 10/24/2024

10/24/2024	Turtle Attack	VS	Turtle Power	at Turtle Landing
10/24/2024	Loose Cannons	VS	Big Dawgs	at Cajun Corner
10/24/2024	Dart Familia	VS	Suck My Balls	at Stagecoach Saloon
10/24/2024	Ton80 Tide	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
10/24/2024	We R Trippin	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Railroad Sports Bar

# Week

2

### 11/07/2024

11/07/2024	Big Dawgs	VS	Dart Familia	at Big Dawgs
11/07/2024	Turtle Power	VS	Loose Cannons	at Turtle Landing
11/07/2024	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
11/07/2024	Beastie Boyz	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/07/2024	Suck My Balls	VS	We R Trippin	at Stagecoach Saloon

# Week

3

### 11/14/2024

11/14/2024	Big Dawgs	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Big Dawgs
11/14/2024	Turtle Power	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Turtle Landing
11/14/2024	Loose Cannons	VS	Suck My Balls	at Cajun Corner
11/14/2024	We R Trippin	VS	Turtle Attack	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/14/2024	Dart Familia	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Stagecoach Saloon

4

#### 11/21/2024

11/21/2024	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Dart Familia	at Stagecoach Saloon
11/21/2024	Turtle Power	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Turtle Landing
11/21/2024	Suck My Balls	VS	Big Dawgs	at Stagecoach Saloon
11/21/2024	We R Trippin	VS	Loose Cannons	at Railroad Sports Bar
11/21/2024	Ton80 Tide	VS	Turtle Attack	at Ton80 Bar N Grill

#### Week

5

### 12/05/2024

12/05/2024	Beastie Boyz	VS	Suck My Balls	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/05/2024	Swamp Donkeys	VS	We R Trippin	at Stagecoach Saloon
12/05/2024	Turtle Power	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Turtle Landing
12/05/2024	Dart Familia	VS	Loose Cannons	at Stagecoach Saloon
12/05/2024	Big Dawgs	VS	Turtle Attack	at Big Dawgs

# Week

6

#### 12/12/2024

12/12	/2024	We R Trippin	VS	Dart Familia	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/12	/2024	Suck My Balls	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Stagecoach Saloon
12/12/	/2024	Turtle Attack	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Turtle Landing
12/12	/2024	Loose Cannons	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Cajun Corner
12/12	/2024	Big Dawgs	VS	Turtle Power	at Big Dawgs

7

#### 12/19/2024

12/19/2024	Loose Cannons	VS	Turtle Attack	at Cajun Corner
12/19/2024	Ton80 Tide	VS	Big Dawgs	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
12/19/2024	Turtle Power	VS	We R Trippin	at Turtle Landing
12/19/2024	Suck My Balls	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Stagecoach Saloon
12/19/2024	Beastie Boyz	VS	Dart Familia	at Railroad Sports Bar

#### Week

8

#### 12/26/2024

12/26/2024	Dart Familia	VS	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
12/26/2024	Loose Cannons	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Cajun Corner
12/26/2024	We R Trippin	VS	Big Dawgs	at Railroad Sports Bar
12/26/2024	Turtle Power	VS	Suck My Balls	at Turtle Landing
12/26/2024	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon

# Week

9

#### 1/02/2025

1/02/2025	We R Trippin	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/02/2025	Suck My Balls	VS	Turtle Attack	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/02/2025	Loose Cannons	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Cajun Corner
1/02/2025	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Big Dawgs	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/02/2025	Turtle Power	VS	Dart Familia	at Turtle Landing

# 1/09/2025

1/09/2025	Turtle Power	VS	Turtle Attack	at Turtle Landing
1/09/2025	Big Dawgs	vs	Loose Cannons	at Big Dawgs
1/09/2025	Suck My Balls	vs	Dart Familia	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/09/2025	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/09/2025	Beastie Boyz	VS	We R Trippin	at Railroad Sports Bar

### Week 11

### 1/16/2025

1/16/2025	Dart Familia	vs	Big Dawgs	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/16/2025	Loose Cannons	VS	Turtle Power	at Cajun Corner
1/16/2025	Turtle Attack	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Turtle Landing
1/16/2025	Ton80 Tide	vs	Beastie Boyz	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
1/16/2025	We R Trippin	VS	Suck My Balls	at Railroad Sports Bar

# Week 12

#### 1/23/2025

1/23/2025	Beastie Boyz	VS	Big Dawgs	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/23/2025	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Turtle Power	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/23/2025	Suck My Balls	VS	Loose Cannons	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/23/2025	Turtle Attack	VS	We R Trippin	at Turtle Landing
1/23/2025	Ton80 Tide	VS	Dart Familia	at Ton80 Bar N Grill

# Week 13

1/30/2025

1/30/2025	Dart Familia	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Stagecoach Saloon
1/30/2025	Beastie Boyz	VS	Turtle Power	at Railroad Sports Bar
1/30/2025	Big Dawgs	VS	Suck My Balls	at Big Dawgs
1/30/2025	Loose Cannons	VS	We R Trippin	at Cajun Corner
1/30/2025	Turtle Attack	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Turtle Landing

### 2/06/2025

2/06/2025	Suck My Balls	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/06/2025	We R Trippin	vs	Swamp Donkeys	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/06/2025	Ton80 Tide	VS	Turtle Power	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
2/06/2025	Loose Cannons	VS	Dart Familia	at Cajun Corner
2/06/2025	Turtle Attack	VS	Big Dawgs	at Turtle Landing

# Week 15

#### 2/13/2025

2/13/2025	Dart Familia	VS	We R Trippin	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/13/2025	Ton80 Tide	VS	Suck My Balls	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
2/13/2025	Beastie Boyz	vs	Turtle Attack	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/13/2025	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Loose Cannons	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/13/2025	Turtle Power	VS	Big Dawgs	at Turtle Landing

# Week 16

# 2/20/2025

2/20/2025 **Turtle Attack** vs **Loose Cannons** at Turtle Landing

2/20/2025	Big Dawgs	VS	Ton80 Tide	at Big Dawgs
2/20/2025	We R Trippin	VS	Turtle Power	at Railroad Sports Bar
2/20/2025	Swamp Donkeys	VS	Suck My Balls	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/20/2025	Dart Familia	VS	Beastie Boyz	at Stagecoach Saloon

# 17

### 2/27/2025

2/27/2025	Turtle Attack	VS	Dart Familia	at Turtle Landing
2/27/2025	Ton80 Tide	VS	Loose Cannons	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
2/27/2025	Big Dawgs	VS	We R Trippin	at Big Dawgs
2/27/2025	Suck My Balls	VS	Turtle Power	at Stagecoach Saloon
2/27/2025	Beastie Boyz	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Railroad Sports Bar

# Week

# 18

### 3/06/2025

3/06/2025	Ton80 Tide	VS	We R Trippin	at Ton80 Bar N Grill
3/06/2025	Turtle Attack	VS	Suck My Balls	at Turtle Landing
3/06/2025	Beastie Boyz	VS	Loose Cannons	at Railroad Sports Bar
3/06/2025	Big Dawgs	VS	Swamp Donkeys	at Big Dawgs
3/06/2025	Dart Familia	VS	Turtle Power	at Stagecoach Saloon